
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS 
COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTE~ECEIVED 

October 31, 2022 OCT 2 S 7-022 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA ~Go~rnmental Ethics Commission 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTrtJN~ 

A. Name of Committee: Marion County Republican Central Committee 

Address: c/o CleoBeth Friesen, 979 170th 

City and Zip Code: Hillsoro, KS 67063 

This is a ( check one): ~ Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing ____ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts {Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 5~.~ ... PP.h~NAUQ.N 
on Sch. C 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

761.68 

-0-

761.68 

142.96 

618.72 

D. "l declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, conect and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 
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Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form 2022 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Marion County Repuol ican Central Committee 
( \ame ot Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

3/7/22 

7/'7(22 

7 /8/22 

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Rose Davidson 
2350 220th 
Marion, KS 66861 

6&J 1/tdeo 
426 E. Main 
Marton, KS· 66861 
Marion Co. Park and 
1 Off i'c:e Ddve 
i'.larton, KS 66861 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Reimburse - certified mail postage­
mailing results of Marion Co. Sheriff 1 s 
appointment to State 

Payment for use of sound system for 
7/6/22 candidate forum 

Lakes Payment for Lake Hall rent for 7/6/22 
candidate forum 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Amount 

17.96 

25.00 

100.00 

$0.00 

142. 96 

142.96 
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MARION CO REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMmEE 
979170TH 

Page 

Account Number: 

1 of 1 

7218605 
10/02/22 ~ HILLSBORO KS 67063-8046 

Date: 

STATEMENT SUMMARY AS OF 10/02/22 

Account NaJRe 
PUBLIC Jl'UNDS ANALYSIS 

Account Null.her 
7218605 

MARION CO REPUBLICAN CENTRAL C PUBLIC FUNDS ANALYSIS 

Interest Paid 

Acct 

Summary of Activity Since Your Last Statement 

Beginning Balance 
Deposits / Misc Credits 
Withdrawals / Misc Debits 

** Ending Balance 
Service Charge 

9/01/22 
0 
0 

9/30/22 

618.72 
.00 
.00 

618.72 ** 
.00 

Balance 
618.72 

7218605 


