KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTERRECEIVED

October 31, 2022

OCT 28 2022

GEC Form 2022

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: Marion County Republican Central Committee				
	Address: c/o CleoBeth Friesen, 979 170th				
	City and Zip Code: Hillsoro, KS 67063				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee				
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report				
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2022 through October 27, 2022)	761.68			
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period				
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)				
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	761.68			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) SEE EXPLANATION on Sch. C 5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 618.72				
	In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."					
10/28/22 Claster Freder					
Date Signature of Treasurer					

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Marion County Republican Central Committee
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
3/7/22	Rose Davidson 2350 220th Marion, KS 66861	Reimburse - certified mail postage- mailing results of Marion Co. Sheriff's appointment to State	17.96
7/7/22	G&J Video 426 E. Main Marion, KS 66861	Payment for use of sound system for 7/6/22 candidate forum	25.00
7/8/22	Marion Co. Park and Lakes 1 Office Drive Marion, KS 66861	Payment for Lake Hall rent for 7/6/22 candidate forum	100.00
	these after July and wer July 2 not deal bank be	cleared 25 report. e shown on 5 report, but ucted from alance. Cleo Betin	
	Subtotal Talls Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	142.96	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summsry)	142.96	



Return Service Requested

ելիելույննով|Ովրդնա|||Նիլիոիյթդեղ|Ուիմոիլինևիիյչև 004410 0.4500 AV 0.455

Page

1 of 1

MARION CO REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Account Number:

7218605

979 170TH

MARION CO REPUBLICAN CENTRAL C PUBLIC FUNDS ANALYSIS

HILLSBORO KS 67063-8046

Date:

10/02/22

STATEMENT SUMMARY AS OF 10/02/22

Account Name PUBLIC FUNDS ANALYSIS Account Number 7218605 Interest Paid

Balance 618.72

Acct 7218605

Summary of Activity Since Your Last Statement

	Beginning Balance	9/01/22	618.72
	Deposits / Misc Credits	0	.00
	Withdrawals / Misc Debits	0	.00
**	Ending Balance	9/30/22	618.72 **
	Service Charge		.00

